 Discontinued
Automatic switch, PowerPacT R,
1200A, 2 pole, 600VAC, 50kA,
busbar, magnetic
RKF26000S12
 Discontinued on: Oct 8, 2021
Main
Product Or Component Type Automatic switch
Range Of Product PowerPact R
Trip Unit Technology Magnetic
Circuit Breaker Type R-Frame
Complementary
Line Rated Current 1200 A
[Ue] Rated Operational Voltage 600 V AC
Mounting Mode Unit mount
Poles Description 2P
Short-Circuit Withstand 65 kA 240 V UL 489
65 kA 480 V UL 489
65 kA 600 V UL 489
Breaking Capacity Code K
Electrical Connection Busbar connection, line
Busbar connection, load
Magnetic Tripping Current 57000 A
Height 16.24 in (412.50 mm)
Width 16.54 in (420.12 mm)
Depth 14.49 in (368.05 mm)
Tightening Torque 601.85 lbf.in (68 N.m) 0.08…0.62 in² (50…400 mm²) (AWG 1/0...750 kcmil)
601.85 lbf.in (68 N.m) 0.08…0.23 in² (50…150 mm²) (AWG 1/0...300 kcmil)
Environment
Product Certifications CSA
UL Listed
IEC
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 25, 2024 1
Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns